
Thursday, December 21, 20232The Uxbridge Cosmos

Uxbridge at a Glance
The Corporation of The Township of Uxbridge 
51 Toronto Street South, P.O. Box 190 
Uxbridge   L9P 1T1 
905-852-9181      info@uxbridge.ca

FOLLOW US

MORE INFO www.uxbridge.ca

Township of Uxbridge documents are available in alternate formats upon request.  
Please fill out the Request for Alternate Formats Form at uxbridge.ca/accessibility

email: accessibility@uxbridge.ca    
phone: 905-852-9181 ext.209

Complete details of all open positions are available at 
https://www.uxbridge.ca/careers 
Building Inspector/Plans Examiner 

Closing date:  Friday, January 5, 2024  at 4:30 p.m.

Employment Opportunities

• Uxbridge-East Gwillimbury Townline from north of Durham Reg. 
Rd. 39/Queensville Sideroad to south of Holborn Road, East 
Gwillimbury - closed for bridge repairs to 2024 
• Uxbridge East Gwillimbury Townline from York St. 500m south of 
Ravenshoe Road to Zephyr Road - closed for bridge repairs to January 
2024 

Road Closures
Visit www.uxbridge.ca/arena 
to view current and holiday 

public skating programs.

Arena Programs

Fantasy of Lights
Take a walk or drive through the 

Optimist Fantasy of Lights 
6 - 9:30 p.m. nightly to January 6, 2024 

 
 

Cash or tap donations 
gratefully received.

Council & Committee Meetings 
Meeting Schedule for January, 2024 

 
Monday, January 8, 10:00 a.m.                             

COUNCIL MEETING   
HERITAGE COMMITTEE, 7:30 p.m.   

Tuesday, January 9, 1:00 p.m.                            
DEPARTMENT BUDGET 

PRESENTATIONS                                                          
Wednesday, January 10, 9:00 a.m.  

 TRAILS COMMITTEE   
Thursday, January 11, 1:00 p.m.  

DEPARTMENT BUDGET 
PRESENTATIONS   

Monday, January 15, 10:00 a.m.  
COMMITTEE MEETING   

Tuesday, January 16, 1:00 p.m. 
DEPARTMENT BUDGET 

PRESENTATIONS   
Thursday, January 18, 1:00 p.m. 

DEPARTMENT BUDGET 
PRESENTATIONS   

Monday, January 22, 10:00 a.m. 
COUNCIL MEETING   

Tuesday, January 23, 1:00p.m. – 5:00p.m. 
(if needed) 

DEPARTMENT BUDGET 
PRESENTATIONS   

Thursday, January 25, 1:00p.m. – 5:00p.m. 
(if needed) 

DEPARTMENT BUDGET  
BIA BOARD, 7:00 p.m.   

Monday, January 29, 3:00 p.m. 
DOWNTOWN REVITALIZATION 

COMMITTEE


